St. Joseph High School
June 2022
Examination Schedule

Monday, June 13 9:00 a.m.
English 30-1 Part A*
English 30-2 Part A*
Tuesday, June 14 9:00 a.m.
Social 30-1 Part A*
Social 30-2 Part A*
Thursday, June 16 Last Day of Classes
Friday, June 17 9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
Mathematics 30-1* Math 20-1
Mathematics 30-2* Math 20-2
Math 10 Common
Math 10-3
Monday, June 20 9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
English 30-1 Part B* English 20-1
English 30-2 Part B* English 20-2
English 10-1
English 10-2
Wednesday, June 22 9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
Social 30-1 Part B* Social 20-1
Social 30-2 Part B* Social 20-2
Social 10-1
Social 10-2
Thursday, June 23 9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
Biology 30* Biology 20
Science 10
Friday, June 24 9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
Chemistry 30* Chemistry 20
Conflict/Absence/Challenge
Math Challenge Tutorial
Monday, June 27 9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
Physics 30* Math Challenge Exam
Physics 20
Tuesday, June 28 9:00 a.m.
Science 30*

*Denotes Diploma Exam



